
EVENT DATE TIME NOTES
June

Board Meeting Tuesday, June 4 6:30 PM TCCP

Summer Playdate Tuesday, June 18 10:30 AM TCCP (Hilly Hollow)

July
ENROLLMENT PAYMENTS DUE Monday, July 1

Summer Playdate Tuesday, July 2 10:30 AM East Bay Beach

Board Meeting Tuesday, July 9 6:30 PM TCCP

Summer Playdate Tuesday, July16 10:30 AM TCCP (Hilly Hollow)

Summer Playdate Tuesday, July 30 10:30 AM Blair Twp Splash Park

August
Summer Playdate Tuesday, Aug. 13 10:30 AM TCCP (Hilly Hollow)

August Board Meeting Tuesday, Aug. 13 6:30 PM TCCP

FORMS DUE Tuesday, Aug. 20

Parent Orientation Tuesday, Aug. 20 6-7:30 PM Watershed Church

Ice Cream Socials

M/W/F AM Class Monday, Aug. 26 5:30 PM TCCP

Pre-K Class Monday, Aug. 26 6:30 PM TCCP

T/TH AM Class Tuesday, Aug. 27 6:00 PM TCCP

September
September Board Meeting Tuesday, Sept. 10 6:30 PM TCCP

September Cleaning Bee- Board Members Wednesday, Sept. 11 6:30 PM TCCP

Pre-School Conferences Monday Sept. 9 - Friday Sept. 13 By Appointment

TCCP FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL Monday Sept. 16 TCCP

October
FIRST TUITION PAYMENT Tuesday, Oct. 1

GT Pie Fundraiser Begins Thursday, Oct. 3 Details to Follow

School Pictures Details to Follow

M/W/F AM Class Monday, Oct. 7 9:00 AM *Rain date: Wed Oct. 9

PreK Class Monday, Oct. 7 1:00 PM *Rain date: Thu Oct. 10

T/Th Class Tuesday, Oct. 8 9:00 AM *Rain date: Thu Oct. 10

October Board Meeting Tuesday, Oct. 8 6:30 PM TCCP

Fall Family Fun Night Friday, Oct. 11 5:30-7 PM TCCP

Fall Field Trip Thursday, Oct. 17 & Friday, Oct. 18 TBD Details to Follow

Fall Hilly Hollow/Grounds Clean Up Saturday, Oct. 19 (Tentative) TBD TCCP Playground

Cleaning Bee Monday, Oct. 21 6:30pm TCCP

GT Pie Fundraiser Orders Due Thursday, Oct. 24

Costume Dress Up Day TCCP

M/W/F AM and PreK Wednesday, Oct. 30 During Class

T/Th Class Thursday Oct. 31 During Class

November
TUITION DUE Friday, Nov. 1

Fall Family Hike Sunday, Nov. 3 TBD Details to Follow

NO SCHOOL (Election Day) Tuesday, Nov. 5 No School TCAPS

November Board Mtg Tuesday, Nov. 12 6:30 PM TCCP

Cleaning Bee Saturday, Nov. 16 9:30 AM TCCP

NO SCHOOL (Thanksgiving Break) Wednesday, Nov. 27- Friday, Nov. 29 No School TCAPS

December
TUITION DUE Sunday, Dec. 1

Giving Tree Friday, Dec. 6- Friday, Dec. 13 Details to Follow

Cleaning Bee Wednesday, Dec. 11 6:30 PM TCCP

Holiday Concert Thursday Dec.19 6:00 PM Details to Follow

Sledding Field Trip Thursday Dec.19-Friday Dec. 20 TBD Details to Follow

NO SCHOOL (Winter Break) Monday, Dec. 23- Friday, Jan. 3 No School TCAPS

January
TUITION DUE Wednesday, Jan.1

SCHOOL RESUMES Monday, Jan. 6



January Board Meeting Tuesday, Jan. 14 6:30 PM TCCP

Cleaning Bee Saturday, Jan. 18 9:00 AM TCCP

Kindergarten Information Night Thursday, Jan. 23 6:00 PM Details to Follow

NO SCHOOL (Mid-Year Conferences) Thursday, Jan. 30- Friday, Jan. 31 By Appointment

February
TUITION DUE Saturday, Feb.1

Cleaning Bee Monday, Feb. 10 6:30 PM TCCP

February Board Meeting Tuesday, Feb 11 6:30 PM TCCP

Valentines Exchange Day Thursday, Feb. 13-Friday, Feb.14 During class Details to follow

Open House Thursday, Feb.13 4:30-6:00 PM TCCP

Open Enrollment begins Monday, Feb.17 9:00 AM

March
TUITION DUE Saturday, Mar. 1

Potluck Pajama Party Saturday, March 8 11:00-12:30 AM Watershed Church

Square 1 Art Fundraiser Monday, Mar. 3 - Monday, Mar. 17 Details to Follow

March Board Meeting Tuesday, Mar. 11 6:30 PM TCCP

Cleaning Bee Saturday, Mar. 15 9:00 AM TCCP

NO SCHOOL (Spring Break) Friday, Mar. 21 - Friday, Mar. 28 No School TCAPS

SCHOOL RESUMES Monday, Mar.31

April
TUITION DUE Monday, April 1

Donuts With Grown Ups Details to Follow

M/W/F AM Class Monday, April 7 10:30 AM

PreK Class Monday, April 7 2:30 PM

T/TH AM Class Tuesday, April 8 10:30 AM

April Board Meeting Tuesday, April 8 6:30 PM

Cleaning Bee Wednesday, April 9 6:30 PM TCCP

Spring Hilly Hollow/Grounds Clean Up Saturday, April 19 TBD Details to Follow

Yard Sale Fundraiser Satuday, April 26 TBD Details to Follow

May
TUITION DUE Thursday, May 1

Muffins in May Details to Follow

M/W/F AM Class Monday, May 5 10:30 AM

PreK Class Monday, May 5 2:30 PM

T/TH AM Class Tuesday, May 6 10:30 AM

Spring Fling Friday, May 9 5:30-7 PM Details to Follow

Cleaning Bee Saturday, May 10 9:00 AM TCCP

May Board Meeting Tuesday, May 13 6:30 PM TCCP

Moomers Field Trip Moomers

M/W/F AM Class Monday, May 19 11:00 AM

PreK Class Monday, May 19 1:00 PM

T/Th Class Tuesday, May 20 11:00 AM

LAST DAY OF SCHOOL Friday, May 23

Graduation TCCP

M/W/F AM Class Friday, May 23 10:45am

PreK Class Friday, May 23 2:45pm

June
Science Camp Monday, Jun. 2- Friday, Jun. 6 9-12pm Details to Follow

Cleaning Bee Monday, Jun. 9 6:30pm TCCP

June Board Meeting Tuesday, Jun. 10 6:30pm TCCP

* Unless otherwise noted, all scheduled events will take place at TCCP.


